
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 4-I

Start 12-11-15

7 soil 7 Finish 12-18-15
30 clay/gravel 37
4 shale 41
3 lime 44

199 shale 243
40 lime 283
19 shale 302
46 lime 348         set 40’ of  7”
66 shale 414    ran 1083.1’ of 2 ⅞ 
69 lime 483      cemented to surface
24 shale 507               102 sxs total 
8 lime 515
15 shale 530
73 lime 603
15 shale 618
24 lime 642
5 shale 647
18 lime 665

165 shale 830
32 lime 862
55 shale 917
34 lime 951
16 shale 967
7 lime 974
16 shale 990
5 lime 995
4 shale 999
6 lime 1005

36 shale 1041
9 oil sand 1050 good show

39 shale 1089 T.D.
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